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XXVII TROFEO

INFANTA ELENA

Ponis D2
14 de Mayo de 2021

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con

cronémetro)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GUARANA
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / CRUZ

NARDELI
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CRUZ

COYOTE CEM
NONE / NONE /2009 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

CANTERA
NONE / NONE / 2015 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
NONE

PEPA DE AIALA
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / ARABE

ISENTHAL (EX PERLA)
NONE / NONE / 2013/
FEMALE / ALAZAN / PONI

MUGARRA VIO866T
NONE / NONE /2012 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / A.A.

ROCKO HESA
ROCAMBOLE Ill /
FAIRYTELL DE

L.A.C.

141683

48956

156839

142140

145745

137529

144098

123325

UCJC

SPORTS CLUB

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BIDMEAD SERRANO,
Olivia
IRENE VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH / NONE

GARCIA GARCIA, Elisa

EVA CALVELO / NONE

HONTORIA
ONDIVIELA, Irene
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA

BELGA / NONE

ASENSIO DELGADO,
Sandra

JAVIER RIOS PASCUAL /
NONE

REGIDOR CUEVAS,
Elena
ANDONI RENTERIA
IZAOLA / NONE

VALLEZ ESPINOSA,
Ainara
SILVIA RODRIGUEZ
MARTINEZ / NONE

SENRA PESQUERA,
Daniela
GONZALO SENRA
CHOVER / NONE

CALDERON BANULS,
Cayetana
HERALDO MARCELO LISA

L.D.N.

233988

233283

255729

208149

196661

154749

238702

202427

Pista / Arena: None
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SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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XXVII TROFEO

INFANTA ELENA

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

VALDESPINO / 2012 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
CDE

PETIT LULU
NO NAME DE SILVA / ROSA
D'AUGE X HELLO
PIERVILLE / 2009 / FEMALE
/ TORDA / CDE

CASPER
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
GELDING / TORDO / CRUZ

DRUMLOHAN LAD
STAR
ASHFIELD FESTY /
BALLYCALLEN BEAUTY /
2004 / MALE / TORDA /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

Cuco
NONE / NONE /2005 /
GELDING / TORDA / NONE

BLACK ARROW
NERU / DONA URRACA /
2014 / FEMALE / NEGRO /
CDE

OH OUI DE JADOT

NONE / NONE / 2002 /

GELDING / CASTANA /
PONI S.1.

CARTE DOR DU
ROSEMONT
ILOWA CHERITON FAST /
TAIGA DU ROSEMON /
2012 / FEMALE / CASTANO
/ SF

BROTHER
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
MALE / CASTANO / CRUZ

L.A.C.

104939

110529

164967

119078

144075

53074

137953

138090

UCJC

SPORTS

CLUB

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CORDOBA / HERALDO
MARCELO LISA CORDOBA

AZOFRA GARCIA,
Diego
PAULA AZOFRA GARCIA /
PILAR GARCIA SANTOS

DE FRIAS IBANEZ,
Ana
MARIA ELENA JIMENEZ
DURAND / NONE

SUAREZ VENA,
Valentina
NURIA DEL SALVADOR /
NONE

ARTIACH URRUTIA,
Alejandra
JAVIER GIRALT LOPEZ /
NONE

MARIN MERINO,
Beatriz
ALMUDENA MERINO
GARCIA / NONE

PEREZ-BUSTAMANTE
ARIAS-SALGADO,
Teresa
JUAN IGNACIO ALVAREZ
FERMOSEL / NONE

HATHIRAMANI,
Gayatri
GAYATRI HATHIRAMANI /
NONE

FLORES MEJIAS,
Sandra
MARIA ELENA JIMENEZ
DURAND / NONE

L.D.N.

207320

159400

207590

199100

240369

191930

129059

262883

Pais
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ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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